2014-405
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS SARPY COUNTY. NEBRASKA
RESOLUTION FLOOD PLAIN DEVELOPMENT
Mr. Pharr 12605 North Shore Drive (Lot 32 Villa Sprinss) Sprinefield. Sarpv Countv. NE
WHEREAS, pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. $ 23-104 (Reissue 2012), the County has the power
to do all acts in relation to the concems of the County necessary to the exercise of its corporate
powers; and,
WHEREAS, pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. $ 23-103 (Reissue 2012), the powers of the County

Exemption Amount $0
Specials No Specials Found.
Tax Sales No Tax Sale Entry(s) Found or All Tax Sales Entry(s) Redeemed.
Tax Sale#
Redemption #
Tax Sale Date
Redemption Date
Tax Information
*Click Statement Number to see Treasurer information for paying your taxes with a credit card or
Echeck or to print vour receipt for a naVllll!lnt you have made by mall or onllne.
Year Statement Tax Dllltrict Source Taxes Due Total Due
2013 2013-010437398 46016 REAL $4,327.54 $4,327.54
2012 2012-010437398 46016 REAL $4,458.06 $4,458.06
2011 2011-0053524RP 46016 REAL $4,444.52 $4,444.52
2010 2010-0056538RP 46016 REAL $4,511.50 $4,511.50
2009 2009-0058439RP 46016 REAL $5,203.90 $5,203.90
2008 2008-0004936RP 46016 REAL $4,798.34 $4,798.34
2007 2007-0005483RP 46016 REAL $4,566.16 $4,566.16
2006 2006-0006099RP 46016 REAL $4,798.56 $4,798.56
2005 2005-0006ZZ5Be 46016 REAL $4.«169.70 "-669.70
2004 2004-0007208RP 46016 REAL $4,265.68 $4,265.68
2003 2003-0437398RP 46016 REAL $4,234.34 $4,234.34
2002 2002-0437398RP 46016 REAL $4,018.56 $4,018.56
2001 2001-0437398RP 46016 REAL S3.109.92 $3.109.92
2000 2000-0437398RP 46016 REAL $2,845.40 $2,845.40
1999 1999-0437398RP 46016 REAL $3,327.28 $3,327.28
1998 1998-0437398 46016 REAL $3,299.70 $3,299.70
1997 1997-0437398 46016 REAL $2.913.24 *2913.24
1996 1996-0437398 46016 REAL $2,986.84 $2,986.84